---------------------
-----
.... -ISLAND'"· □ New Enrollment □ Rehire/Re-enrollment SAVINGS
PLAN
Participant Enrollment
Governmental 457(b) Plan
State of Hawaii Deferred Compensation Plan 525436-01
Participant Information

Empower Goa!Maker AGGRESSIVE 0 Empower Goa!Maker MODERATE 2030 0
2065
Empower Goa!Maker AGGRESSIVE 0 Empower GoalMaker MOD ERA TE 2035 0
2070
Empower Goa!Maker CONS 2005 0 Empower Goa!Maker MODERATE 2040 0
Empower GoalMaker CONS 2010 0 Empower GoalMaker MOD ERA TE 2045 0
Empower GoalMaker CONS 2015 0 Empower GoalMaker MOD ERA TE 2050 0
Empower Goa!Maker CONS 2020 0 Empower Goa!Maker MOD ERA TE 2055 0
Empower Goa!Maker CONS 2025 0 Empower Goa!Maker MODERATE 2060 0
Empower Goa!Maker CONS 2030 0 Empower Goa!Maker MODERATE 2065 0
Empower Goa!Maker CONS 2035 0 Empower Goa!Maker MODERATE 2070 0
(B) Select Your Own Investment Options
INVESTMENT OPTION INVESTMENT OPTION
NAME TICKER CODE NAME TICKER CODE
The Vanguard Target Retire Incm Trust II. . . . . . NIA VGRINC BlackRock Non-US Equity Index . ..... . ... . . . . . NIA D2961A
The Vanguard Target Retire 2020 Trust II ....... N/A VG2020 SSgA Real Asset Fund Class C .................. N/A SREASC
The Vanguard Target Retire 2025 Trust II . ...... N/A VG2025 Harbor Small Cap Value Inst!. .................. HASCX HASCX
The Vanguard Target Retire 2030 Trust II . . . . . . . N/A VG2030 William Blair Small Mid Cap Growth . . . . . . . . . . . NIA D2937A
The Vanguard Target Retire 2035 Trust II . . . ... .N/A VG2035 Blackrock US Small/Mid Cap Ind .. .. .. . . ... . ... NIA D2742A
The Vanguard Target Retire 2040 Trust II. ... . . . N/A VG2040 American Funds AM CAP R6 . .. . .. . . . . . ... . . . . . . RAFGX RAFGX
The Vanguard Target Retire 2045 Trust II . . . ... .NIA VG2045 Mainstay Winslow Large Cap Growth I. ........ MLAIX MLAIX
The Vanguard Target Retire 2050 Trust II .... . .. N/A VG2050 BlackRock US Large Cap Index . ....... . ...... .. NIA D2535A
The Vanguard Target Retire 2055 Trust II. . . . . .. N/A VG2055 WellingtonCIFII Trust Research . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . N/A D2641A
The Vanguard Target Retire 2060 Trust II ....... NIA VG2060 Vanguard Wellington Adm . . .................... VWENX VWENX
The Vanguard Target Retire 2065 Trust II ....... N/A VG2065 Vanguard Target Retirement 2070 Trust II . . . . .. N/A D2783A
American Funds EuroPacific Gr R6 . . . . ... . . . ... RERGX RERGX BlackRock US Bond Index F Cl. ..... . . . ..... . . . NIA D2693A
MFS International Intrinsic Value R6 .. . ..... . .. MINJX MINJX BlackRock Total Return Bond Fund Class F . . .. N/A D2905A
Hartford Schroders Emerging Mkts Eq SDR. . .. SEMTX SEMTX STABLE VALUE FUND .. . . ... ... ... ... . . . . . . .. N/A D2803A
MUST INDICATE WHOLE PERCENTAGES =100%